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Tools – Hand & Workholding
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Internet www.farnell.com

SINGAPORE CATALOGUE

Sales Tel (65) 788 0200   Sales Fax (65) 788 0300

TEE394

312-782530250 (10")
312-783727200 (8")
312-784920150 (6")
312-785013100 (4")

10+5+1+
Price Each

Order Code
Max. Jaw
OpeningLength

Sure Drive Adjustable Wrenches
4365

Ì  The Sure Drive jaw
profile grips bolt
heads and nuts at the
flank, not the cor-
ners, this eliminating “rounding off”

Ì  Manufactured from chrome vanadium steel, matt chromed, with the jaw graduated
in metric and inches and 18% wider opening than normal

Ì Comfortable soft grip handle, lightweight design and narrow jaw

328-0100300
328-0093250
328-0081200
328-0070150

24+12+6+1+Order Code
Price Each

Size

TMM379

Xcelite Adjustable COOPER

4" length, 6" opening 8" length u" opening  
6" length, 7" opening

442-44648CGV8" (203mm)
442-43446CGV6" (152mm)
442-42244CGV4" (102mm)

40+20+4+1+
Price EachOrder

Code
Mftrs.

List No.Length

Ì Thin-pattern design permits access where regular adjustables will not fit
Ì Rugged construction, chrome plated polished heads, with quick one hand

adjustment
Ì Fitted with ‘cushion grip’ handle

30X

Adjustable
Chromed

IREGA

4" overall length – max span 13 10" overall length – max span 29
6" overall length – max span 20 12" overall length – max span 34   
8" overall length – max span 25

105-22312" (305mm)
105-222.10" (254mm)
105-221.8" (203mm)
105-220.6" (152mm)
105-219.4" (102mm)

40+20+4+1+
Price Each

Order CodeLength

High quality chromed adjustable spanners which meet BSS6333 1983, USA Federal
Spec. GGG W631B Type 1, Class 1 and the ANSI standards.

29X

BAHCO Adjustable
Graduated and Phosphated

Ì 4 - 30" Bahco series phosphated adjustables
Ì Professional high-quality
Ì 15° jaw angle
Ì Parallel jaws
Ì Metric scale on the jaw to assist in pre-setting the jaw opening
Ì 24/30" traditional phosphated adjustables
Ì For large size nuts and bolts
Ì For really tough jobs

708-7512878530"
708-7500866324"
708-749480755318"
708-748280744415"
105-218.80733412"
105-217.80723010"
105-216.8071278"
105-215.8079206"
105-214.8069134"

40+20+4+1+
Price Each

Order Code
Mftrs
List No.

Max.
spanLength

TMM28X

BAHCO Ergo

6" overall length   —   Jaw opening   —   20mm (y")
8" overall length   —   Jaw opening   —   27mm (t")

10" overall length   —   Jaw opening   —   31mm (y")
12” overall length  —   Jaw opening   —  34mm (12”) 

590-26512" (305mm)
501-51710" (254mm)
501-5058" (203mm)
501-4996" (152mm)

40+20+4+1+
Price Each

Order CodeLength

The same high quality Bahco adjustable wrenches with ‘ERGO’ rubber grip for comfort
in use. Graduated jaw to assist in pre-setting.

296X

Ergo Reversible Adjustable Wrench

11.9mm33mm35mm308mm326-253412"
8.7mm31mm33mm257mm326-252210"
6.0mm26mm28mm208mm326-25108"
4.9mm19mm21mm158mm326-25096"

Jaw WidthJaw Opening - PipeJaw openeingLengthOrder Code

326-25349073P
326-25229072P
326-25109071P
326-25099070P

10+5+1+Order CodeList No.
Price EachMftrs.

Ì  Ergonomically designed adjustable wrenches for comfortable use and minimal
effort

Ì  A unique two-way jaw allows the wrench to be used on conventional parallel jaw
applications and also provides the ability to grip pipes and rounded off bolts when
the jaw is reversed

Ì  Slip free, thermoplastic elastomer handle for comfort

TMM364

Water Pump Pliers
Soft Jaws

DURATOOL

312-7898

10+5+1+
Price Each

Order Code

Ì Seven position selection up to 40mm jaw opening
Ì Sprung adjuster mechanism prevents adjusted plier slipping and thus opening the

jaws whilst in use
TEE359
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